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Daily Assignment Roster 
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Page 1 

6 07:00 - 15:00 9 12:00 - 20:00 

Post Spilt Shift 2 00:00 - 08:00 3 06:00 - 14:00 8 08:00 - 16:00 10 14:00 - 22:00 12 15:00 - 00:00 

CAPTAIN 

CAPTAIN SEC IMP 
81_

OPS LT 

ACT LT 
"10 
OT 

-12 IN= 

SHU LT 

SIS LT 

SIS LT #2 

- 3 <unassigned> 

"6 <unassigned> 

6 <unassigned> 

SIA 
8 <unassigned> 

SIS TECH NI 8 <unassigned> 

PHONE MONITOR "8 <unassigned> 

SEC OFFICER #1 3 <unassigned> 

SEC OFFICER 02 

TOOL ROOM 

8 MEd $ 
6 <unassigned> 

8 
SEARCH OFFICER 

2 SALLY OFF 

3 SALLY OFF 

"8 <unassigned> 
—8 a 

LOBBY 

" 

OT 

CONTROL $1 "2 a C 
OT 

8 =II 
a$ 

CONTROL 02 

INTERNAL 

INTERNAL #2 
Or 

12= 

12 

ATTY CONF ..8 MI
5 

( 
INN 1 

IM UNIT 2 "2 $ 
Z 

UNIT 3 

5 NORTH 

5 SOUTH 

7 NORTH 

7 SOUTH 

9 NORTH 

SHUSH 

SHU #2 

JIM 

SHU #3 

SHU #4 IMP 2 <unassigned> 

10 SOUTH #1 "8 
OT 

10 SOUTH #2 

REC OFFICER #1 

3 <unassigned> 

3 <unassIgned> 
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REC OFFICER #2 

11 NORTH "2 

11 SOUTH 
I 

11 SOUTH #2 

REAR GATE 

-13 <unassigned> 

MIME • EMMONS 

OSP 11 

SANITATION OFF "2 <unassigned> 

VISIT #1 

=Mg 1 

VISIT #2 

VISIT #3 

"Special Assignments"" 

PHONE RM 

PHONE KM 2 --a cunassigneo> 

EPO OFFICE 
07:00 15:CO 

LOBBY #2 

ESCORT OFF #1 UMW 
06:3014:30 

ESCORT OFF #2 
06:3014:30 

TNWDVR 
OT 14:00 

ESCORT OFF #3 

MEATY LT 

MEATY 1 "10 NM 

TREATY 2 30 

DRY CELL 

""Back Page Categories"" 

DAY OFF 

SICK LEAVE 

ANNUAL LEAVE 

LWOP(M) 

111 01201 9 7:18:59 PM 
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AWOL 

SUSPENSION 

OFFICIAL TIME 

COP 

IF TRAINING 

""Change Records"" Record?"' 

Post Splt Stilt Officer 
Relieved Officers 
Now Status Relieving Officer 

Relieving Officers 
Previous Status 

Rst 
Shit Changed By 

LOBBY 3 <Unassigned> MN 8 PHONE RM 2(sp) NS 7/2813:49 

(sp)PHONE RM 2 8 <Unassigned> 8 PHONE RM 3(sp) H S 7/28 13:49 

SHU 01 2 i COP <Unassigned> /4 S 8/4 09:39 

Day Off (Sick / Annual) ll 5 8/4 11:56 

(Sick /Annual] (Removed] KS 8/4 12:00 

MILITARY LEAVE In 12 SHU 01 KS 8/4 12:51 

SHU #1 12 Sick Leave <Unassigned> KS 8/4 12:52 

11 SOUTH 8 COP <Unassigned> KS 8/4 12:54 

[Inserted NCSJ (Sick/Annual] RW 8/5 08:33 

Still 02 2 <Unassigned> (Sick / Annual] RW 8/5 08:34 

INTERNAL 8 <Unassigned> 
Shift 
INTERNAL 
UNIT 3 

2 UNIT 3 

Staff 

Y RW 8/608:42 

OT/CT Start 
OT 

End 

7 SOUTH 2 <Unassigned> 

Shift 
7 SOUTH 
OSP 01 

12 OSP 01 

Staff 

Y RW 8/5 08:58 

OT/CT Start 
OT 

End 

[Inserted NCSJ (Sick/Annual] RW 8/509:09 

INTERNAL 02 2 <Unassigned> [Sick / Annual] RW 8/6 09:09 

11 S0UTH 2 <Unassigned> S 8 SHU 01 

Shift Staff 
11 SOUTH 3 

SHU 01 $ 

Y RW 8/509:40 

OT/CT Start 
OT 

End 

(Insetted NCSJ (SicWAnnuel) 9W 8/5 09:53 

SHU #1 2 <Unassigned> (Sick / Annual] 9W 815 09:53 

[Inserted NCSJ 6 [Sick/Annual] 9W 8/509:53 

SHU 44 12 <Unassigned> $ (Sick / Annual] 9W 8/5 09:53 

SHU 04 12 5 Mme Change] 

Shift 
SHU 04 

Staff 
$ 

9W 8/5 09:54 

OT/CT Start 
CT 

End 
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Post Spit Shft Officer 
Relieved Officers 
New Status Relieving Officer 

Relieving Officer's 
Previous Status 
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Rot 
Shft Changed By 

10 SOUTH #1 2 <Unassigned> 
Shift 
10 SOUTH 01 
ATTY CONF 

12 ATTY CONF 

Staff Y Rii' 8/5 T, 

/CT 
T 

09:59 

Start End 

7 SOUTH 12 <Unassigned> 

Shift 
7 SOUTH 
9 NORTH 

2 9 NORTH 

Staff 

Y R 8/5 

T/CT 
IT 

10:22 

Start End 

(sp)ESCORT OFF #2 8 <Unassigned> 
Shift 
ESCORT OFF 82 
UNIT 2 

2 UNIT 2 

Staff 

Y 8/5 

T/CT 

11:02 

Start End 

10 SOUTH 81 8 <Unassigned> 5 

Shift 
10 SOUTH #1 
UNIT 2 

2 UNIT 2 

Staff 

$$ 

Y JD 8/606:48 

OT/CT Start 
0T 

End 

(Sick / Annual) $ [Removed) JD 816 06:48 

(sp)ESCORT OFF #2 8 $ [Sick /Annual! <Unassigned> JD 8/6 06:48 

(sp)ESCORT OFF #2 8 <Unassigned> $ Annual Leave JO 8/6 08:50 

3 SALLY OFF 8 <Unassigned> 8 PHONE MONITOR JO 8/6 07:07 

CONTROL #2 3 <Unassigned> 10 LOBBY FW 8/6 10:07 

SHU #3 3 <Unassigned> 8 SHU #2 RW 8/6 11:40 

ACT LT 3 Sick Leave <Unassigned> KS 8/8 14:12 

[Inserted) (Slck/Annual) K$ 8/8 14:29 

[Inserted) (Sick/Annual) KS 8/6 14:29 

[Inserted] (Sick/Annual) KS 8/6 14:29 

[Inserted) [Sick/Annual) KS 81614:29 

(Sick/Annual) IF TRAINING KS 8/614:32 

(Sick / Annual) IF TRAINING KS 8/6 14:32 

[Sick/Annual) IF TRAINING KS 8/614:32 

[Sick / Annual] IF TRAINING KS 8/6 14:33 

[Inserted NCS) (SIdgAnnuall fJ 8/8 20:12 

7 SOUTH 8 <Unassigned> (Sick /Annual) TiJ 8/6 20:12 

SANITATION OFF 2 Annual Leave <Unassigned> W 8/7 07:52 

7 SOUTH [Sick / Annual) <Unassigned> kw 8/7 Off 27 

[Sick / Annual) MN (Removed) RW 8/7 08:27 

7 SOUTH 2 <Unassigned> 2 7 NORTH RW 817 0827 

7 NORTH 2 <Unassigned> 

Shift 
7 NORTH 
OSP #1 

12 OSP #1 

Staff 

Y kW 8/7 0827 

OT/CT Start 
OT

End 

9 NORTH 8 <Unassigned> 

Shift 
9 NORTH 
INTERNAL 

2 INTERNAL 

Staff 
$ 
$ 

Y 8/7 10:06 

OT/CT Start 
OT 

End 

LOBBY 10 <Unassigned> $ 

Shift 
LOBBY 
Annual Leave 

Annual Leave 

Staff 
$ 
5 

Y 8/710:24 

OT/CT Start 
OT 

End 
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Post Spit Shft Officer 
Relieved Officers 
Now Status Relieving Officer 

Relieving Officer's 
Previous Statue 

Ret I 
Shft Changed By 

VISIT #2 9 <Unassigned> 

Shift 
VISIT #2 
CAPTAIN SEC 

6 CAPTAIN SEC 

Staff 

Y RWI8/7 10:27 

OTICT Start End 
OT 14:00 20:00 

CAPTAIN SEC 6 MMI [Time Change) 

Shift 
CAPTAIN SEC 

Staff 

ROI 817 10:28 

O1/CT Start End 
1 C6:OO 14:00 

(sp)TNWDVR 10 <Unassigned> 

Shift 
TNWDVR 
EPO OFFICE 

8 EPO OFFICE(sp) 

Staff 

Y RW 8/7 10:29 

OT/CT Start End 
011 14:00 

06:00 

(sp)EPO OFFICE 3 <Unassigned> 8 EPO OFFICE(sp) RW 8/7 10:29 

11 NORTH 12 <Unassigned> 

Shift 
11 NORTH 
11 NORTH 

211 NORTH 

Staff 

ACT LT 3 <Unassigned> 

Shift 
ACT LT 

Day Off 

Y RW 8/7 11:37 

OT/CT Start End 
QT 

Day Off 

Staff 

SHU #1 12 <Unassigned> 

Shift 
SHU #1 
OSP #1 

Y RW 8/8 07:12 

OT/CT Start End 
2 OSP #1 

Staff 

Y JO8(713.36 

OT/CT Start 
DT 

End 

11 SOUTH 8 <Unassigned> 

[Inserted NCS] an [Sick/Annual) 

UNIT 2 8 <Unassigned>
 MI 

CONTROL #1 2 Sit& Leave <Unassigned> 

CONTROL #1 2 <Unassigned> a C 

Shift 
CONTROL #1 

Annual Leave 

8 UNIT 2 

[Sick / Annual] 

Jr8/808:58 

8/8 08:58 

Jr8/8O8:58 

Annual Leave 

Staff 

I. CC

W 8!812:33 

Y 8/8 1Z37 

OT/CT Start End 
OT 

[Sick Annual) $ [Removed] 0 8/8 13:36 

SHU #4 12 [Sick/Annual] <Unassigned> JD 8/8 13:36 

LID 8/8 13:41 
[Inserted NCS) $ [Sick/Annual] 

SHU #4 12 <Unassigned> (Sick /Annual] JO 8/8 13:41 

[Inserted NCS] [Sid/Annual] bM 8/8 15:34 

5 SOUTH 2 <UnassIgned> 

5 SOUTH 8 <Unassigned> 

7 SOUTH 2 <Unassigned> 

Shift 
7 SOUTH 

11 NORTH 

SHU #2 8 <Unassigned> Y 1 DM 818 17:59 

[Sid( / Annual] 

2 7 SOUTH 

811 NORTH 

Staff 

12 11 SOUTH #2 

Staff 

DM 818 15:34 

MC 8/8 15:50 

Y DM 8/8 15:54 

OT/CT Start End 
OT 

Shift 1 OT/CT Start End 

SHU #2 OT 

11 SOUTH #2 

[Sick / Annual] (Removed] p MC 8/8 18:08 

I MC 8/8 1688 
INTERNAL #2 2 [Sick / Annual) <Unassigned> 

2 SALLY OFF 8 Sick Leave <Unassigned> MC 8/8 18:23 

1/10/2019 7:19:01 PM 
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Post Spit Shft Officer 
Relieved Officer's 
New Status Relieving Officer 

Relieving Officer's 
Previous Status 

Rot 
Shft C gad By 

SHU #1 2 Mil [Sick / Annual) <Unassigned> 8/8 19:02 

[Sick / Annual) EMI (Removed] Olin 8/8 19:02 

[Inserted NCS] Ila (Sick/Annual) 01 81819:02 

INTERNAL #2 2 <Unassigned> (Sick/ Annual) D 18/819:02 

SHU #1 2 <Unassigned> 
Shift 
SHU #1 
9 NORTH 

12 9 NORTH 

In 

Y D 8/819:04 

/CT Start 
T 

End 

SHU #2 8 (Sick / Annual] <Unassigned> C08/906:63 

(Sick / Annual) [Removed] CP 8/9 08:53 

SHU #2 8 <Unassigned> 811 NORTH CP 81908:54 

11 NORTH 8 <Unassigned> 
Shift 
11 NORTH 
11 SOUTH 112 

12 11 SOUTH #2 

II 

Y CP 

CT/CT 

8/9 06:55 

Start 
OT 

End 

SHU #4 8 <Unassigned> 3 REC OFFICER #2 CP 8/906:66 

SHU #4 8 Mme Chango) 

Shift 
SHU #4 Mill 

CP 8/908:56 

OT/CT Start End 
14:00 

5 NORTH 8 Sick Leave <Unassigned> CP 8/907:16 

(sp)ESCORT OFF #1 8 Mme Change) 

Shift 
ESCORT OFF #1 AM 

JO 8/9 07:15 

OT/CT Start 
01130 

End 
14:30 

(sp)ESCORT OFF #2 8 $ [Time Change] 

Shift 
ESCORT OFF #2 IS $ 

JO 

OT/CT 

8/9 07:16 

Start 
08:30 

End 
14:30 

(sp)ESCORT OFF #3 8 <Unassigned> 3 CONTROL #2 JD 8/9 07:18 

CONTROL #2 3 <Unassigned> 8 PHONE RM 2(sp) JD 8/907:18 

[Inserted RCS] [SickJAnnual] CP 8/9 07:48 

5 NORTH 8 <Unassigned> (Sick / Annual] CP 81907:46 

SHU LT 3 $ Sick Leave <Unassigned> CP 8/9 07:60 

(sp)TNWDVR 10 [Sick / Annual] <Unassigned> FtW 8/9 08:03 

[Sick / Anna( [Removed] FON 8/9 08:03 

(sp)TNWDVR 10 <Unassigned> 3 SHU #3 

illa 

Y RW 

OT/CT 

8/9 08:03 

Start 
DT 14:00 

End Shift 
TNWDVR 
SHU #3 

SIS LT 6 $ Annual Leave <Unassigned> J) 8/908:53 

OPS LT 12 Sick Leave <Unassigned> CP 8/9 08:58 

OPS LT 12 <Unassigned> 10 ACT LT CP 8/9 08:68 

ACT LT 10 <Unassigned> $ 8 ATTY CONF 

$ ill OT 

Y OP 

OT/CT 

8/9 08:59 

Start End Shift 
ACT LT 
ATTY CONF 

7 NORTH 12 Sick Leave <Unassigned> PW 8/909:05 

(Inserted NCS] Pick/Annual) FW 8/9 0948 

ACT LT 10 $ [Time Change] 

Shift 
ACT LT  $ 

CP 

67/01 

8/9 09:09 

Start End 
OT 18:00 22:00 

1110/2019 7:19:01 PM 
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Poet Spit Shft Officer 
Relieved Officer's 
Now Status Relieving Officer 

Relieving Officer's Rot 
Previous Status Shft Cknged By 

[Sick / Annual] 
7 NORTH 12 <Unassigned> 

RW 8/9 09:09 

(Sp)TREATY LT 10 <Unassigned> Inill 3 EPO OFFICE(sp) V RW 

Shift OT/CT 

TREATY LT QT 

EPO OFFICE lilt 

8/909:47 
Start End 
15:00 
07:00 15:00 

(sp)TREATY 1 10 <Unassigned> 8 3 SALLY OFF Y 4 8/9 09:47 
Shift OT/CT Start End 

TREATY 1 QT 

3 SALLY OFF lik 

(sp)TREATY 1 10 ME [Time Change] 

Shift 
TREATY 1 illia 

RN 8/9 09:48 
T/CT Start End 
T 16:00 

[Inserted NCS] [SIck/Annuaij 
8/9 09:57 

(sp)TREATY 2 10 <Unassigned> [Sick / Annual' RW8/909.57 

SHU /$1 12 [Sick / Annual] <Unassigned> CP 8/9 10:59 

[Sick / Annual] [Removed] 
P 8/910:59 

(Inserted NCS) [Sick/Annuag P 8/9 11:12 

SW 61 12 <Unassigned> [Sick /Annual] P 8/9 11:13 

tinseled NCS] [Sick/Annual] CP 8/9 11:32 

11 SOUTH 12 Sick Leave [Sick / Annual) CP 8/9 11:32 

SHU 64 12 g [Sick /Annual] <Unassigned> $P 8/9 13:40 

[Sick /Annual] i $ [Removed] 
CP 8/9 13:40 

(sp)DRY CELL 12 <Unassigned> 8 11 SOUTH Y MC 8/9 14:41 
OT/CT Start End 
OT 16:00 00:00 Shift 

DRY CELL 
11 SOUTH III 

(sp)TREATY LT 10 rime Change] RW 8/9 22:45 
OT/CT Start End 
OT 15:00 22:30 Shift 

TREATY LT Ma 

fsolTREATY 1 10 [Time Chanael RW 8/922:45 
Shift 
TREATY 1 

(sp)TREATY 2 10 [Time Change] 

Shift 
TREATY 2 

OT/CT Start End 
OT 16:00 22:30 

8/9 22:45 
OT/CT Start End 
OT 07:30 22:30 

""Recapitulation"" 

Morning Watch 8 
AM Watch 4 

Day Watch 21 
PM Watch 6 

Evening Watch 14 

**Back Page Categories** 

Day OH 23 
Sick Leave 9 

Annual Leavo 8 
LWOP(M) 2 

AWOL 11 
SUSPENSION 1 

OFFICIAL TIME 
COP 4 

IF TRAINING 4 

Total Correctional Svcs. Staff 116 

910/2019 7:19:01 PM 
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Non Correctional Svcs. Staff: 8 

Overtime Occurrences: 28 

Comptlmo Occurrences: 0 

Ops Lt. Evening Watch Signature: 

Captain's Signature: 

V10/2019 7:19:02 PM 
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